
Ligne TER 41. Libourne-Arcachon Horaires provisoires

2024 Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R

B - Hiver SF SD SF SD SF D S SF SD SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD S SF S S Q SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD Q SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD SD SF SD SF SD SD Q SF SD Q SF SD Q
B - Plein-été L SF SD SF D Q SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD S SF S S Q SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD Q SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD SD SF SD SF SD SD Q Q SF SD Q Q
B - Post-été SF SD SF SD SF D S SF SD SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD S SF S S Q SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD Q SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD SD SF SD SF SD SD Q SF SD Q SF SD Q

ARCACHON 05:04 05:35 - 06:04 06:35 06:35 06:50 07:04 07:04 07:20 07:35 07:35 08:04 08:04 08:35 09:04 09:04 09:35 10:04 10:04 11:04 11:04 12:04 12:04 12:04 13:04 13:04 14:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 16:04 16:04 16:35 17:04 17:04 17:35 17:35 17:35 18:04 18:04 18:04 18:35 18:35 19:04 19:35 20:04 20:35 20:35 21:04 22:04
LA TESTE 05:073/083 05:383/393 - 06:073/083 06:383/393 06:383/393 06:533/543 07:073/083 07:073/083 07:233/243 07:383/393 07:383/393 08:073/083 08:073/083 08:383/393 09:073/083 09:073/083 09:383/393 10:073/083 10:073/083 11:073/083 11:073/083 12:073/083 12:073/083 12:073/083 13:073/083 13:073/083 14:073/083 14:073/083 15:073/083 16:073/083 16:073/083 16:073/083 16:383/393 17:073/083 17:073/083 17:383/393 17:383/393 17:383/393 18:073/083 18:073/083 18:073/083 18:383/393 18:383/393 19:073/083 19:383/393 20:073/083 20:383/393 20:383/393 21:073/083 22:073/083

LA HUME 05:103/113 05:413/42 - 06:103/113 06:413/42 06:413/42 06:563/57 07:103/113 07:103/113 07:263/27 07:413/42 07:413/42 08:103/113 08:103/113 08:413/42 09:103/113 09:103/113 09:413/42 10:103/113 10:103/113 11:103/113 11:103/113 12:103/113 12:103/113 12:103/113 13:103/113 13:103/113 14:103/113 14:103/113 15:103/113 16:103/113 16:103/113 16:103/113 16:413/42 17:103/113 17:103/113 17:413/42 17:413/42 17:413/42 18:103/113 18:103/113 18:103/113 18:413/42 18:413/42 19:103/113 19:413/42 20:11/12 20:413/42 20:413/42 21:11/12 22:11/12
GUJAN MESTRAS 05:15/16 05:45/46 - 06:15/16 06:45/46 06:45/46 07:003/013 07:15/16 07:15/16 07:303/313 07:45/46 07:45/46 08:15/16 08:15/16 08:453/463 09:15/16 09:15/16 09:45/46 10:15/16 10:15/16 11:15/16 11:15/16 12:15/16 12:15/16 12:15/16 13:15/16 13:15/16 14:15/16 14:15/16 15:15/16 16:15/16 16:15/16 16:15/16 16:453/463 17:15/16 17:15/16 17:453/463 17:45/46 17:45/46 18:15/16 18:15/16 18:15/16 18:453/463 18:453/463 19:15/16 19:453/463 20:15/16 20:453/463 20:453/463 21:15/16 22:15/16
LE TEICH 05:193/203 05:493/503 - 06:193/203 06:493/503 06:493/503 07:043/053 07:193/203 07:193/203 07:343/353 07:493/503 07:493/503 08:19/20 08:193/203 08:493/503 09:193/203 09:193/203 09:493/503 10:193/203 10:193/203 11:193/203 11:193/203 12:193/203 12:193/203 12:193/203 13:19/20 13:193/203 14:193/203 14:193/203 15:193/203 16:193/203 16:19/20 16:19/20 16:493/503 17:193/203 17:193/203 17:483/493 17:493/503 17:493/503 18:193/203 18:193/203 18:193/203 18:50/51 18:50/51 19:193/203 19:493/503 20:20/21 20:50/51 20:50/51 21:193/203 22:193/203

BIGANOS FACTURE 05:25/26 05:55/56 - 06:25/26 06:55/56 06:55/56 07:10/11 07:25/26 07:25/26 07:40/41 07:55/56 07:55/56 08:25/26 08:25/26 08:55/56 09:25/26 09:25/26 09:55/56 10:25/26 10:25/26 11:25/26 11:25/26 12:25/26 12:25/26 12:25/26 13:25/26 13:25/26 14:25/26 14:25/26 15:25/26 16:25/26 16:243/253 16:243/253 16:55/56 17:25/26 17:25/26 17:55/56 17:55/56 17:55/56 18:25/26 18:25/26 18:25/26 18:55/56 18:55/56 19:25/26 19:55/56 20:253/263 20:553/563 20:553/563 21:25/26 22:253/263

MARCHEPRIME 05:32/33 06:02/03 - 06:32/33 07:02/03 07:02/03 07:17/18 07:32/33 07:32/33 07:47/48 08:02/03 08:02/03 08:32/33 08:32/33 09:02/03 09:32/33 09:32/33 10:02/03 10:32/33 10:32/33 11:32/33 11:32/33 12:32/33 12:32/33 12:32/33 13:32/33 13:32/33 14:32/33 14:32/33 15:32/33 16:32/33 16:32/33 16:32/33 17:02/03 17:32/33 17:32/33 18:02/03 18:02/03 18:02/03 18:32/33 18:32/33 18:32/33 19:02/03 19:02/03 19:32/33 20:02/03 20:323/333 21:023/033 21:023/033 21:32/33 22:323/333

GAZINET CESTAS 05:41/42 06:11/12 - 06:41/42 07:11/12 07:11/12 07:26/27 07:403/413 07:403/413 07:56/57 08:11/12 08:11/12 08:41/42 08:41/42 09:11/12 09:41/42 09:41/42 10:11/12 10:41/42 10:41/42 11:41/42 11:41/42 12:41/42 12:41/42 12:41/42 13:41/42 13:41/42 14:41/42 14:41/42 15:41/42 16:41/42 16:403/413 16:403/413 17:11/12 17:41/42 17:41/42 18:11/12 18:11/12 18:11/12 18:41/42 18:41/42 18:41/42 19:11/12 19:11/12 19:41/42 20:11/12 20:41/42 21:11/12 21:11/12 21:41/42 22:41/42
ALOUETTE FRANCE 05:45/46 06:15/16 - 06:45/46 07:15/16 07:15/16 07:30/31 07:443/453 07:443/453 08:00/01 08:15/16 08:15/16 08:45/46 08:45/46 09:15/16 09:45/46 09:45/46 10:15/16 10:45/46 10:45/46 11:45/46 11:45/46 12:45/46 12:45/46 12:45/46 13:45/46 13:45/46 14:45/46 14:45/46 15:45/46 16:45/46 16:443/453 16:443/453 17:15/16 17:45/46 17:45/46 18:15/16 18:15/16 18:15/16 18:45/46 18:45/46 18:45/46 19:15/16 19:15/16 19:45/46 20:15/16 20:45/46 21:15/16 21:15/16 21:45/46 22:45/46
PESSAC 05:483/493 06:183/193 - 06:483/493 07:183/193 07:183/193 07:333/343 07:48/49 07:48/49 08:033/043 08:183/193 08:183/193 08:483/493 08:483/493 09:183/193 09:483/493 09:483/493 10:183/193 10:483/493 10:483/493 11:483/493 11:483/493 12:483/493 12:483/493 12:483/493 13:483/493 13:483/493 14:483/493 14:483/493 15:483/493 16:483/493 16:48/49 16:48/49 17:183/193 17:483/493 17:483/493 18:183/193 18:183/193 18:183/193 18:483/493 18:483/493 18:483/493 19:183/193 19:183/193 19:483/493 20:183/193 20:483/493 21:183/193 21:183/193 21:483/493 22:483/493

BORDEAUX-SAINT-JEAN 05:55 06:25/30 06:30 06:55/02 07:25 07:25/30 07:40 07:55/00 07:55/00 08:10 08:25/30 08:25 08:55 08:55/02 09:25 09:55/02 09:55/02 10:25 10:55 10:55/02 11:55/02 11:55/02 12:55 12:55/02 12:55/02 13:55/02 13:55/02 14:55/02 14:55/02 15:55/02 16:55 16:55/02 16:55/02 17:25/30 17:55/02 17:55/02 18:25 18:25/30 18:25/30 18:55 18:55/02 18:55/02 19:25 19:25 19:55/02 20:25 20:55/02 21:25 21:25 21:55/02 22:55
CENON - 06:33/34 06:33/34 07:053/063 - 07:333/343 - 08:04/05 08:04/05 - 08:33/34 - - 09:053/063 - 10:053/063 10:053/063 - - 11:053/063 12:05/06 12:053/063 - 13:053/063 13:053/063 14:05/06 14:053/063 15:053/063 15:053/063 16:053/063 - 17:053/063 17:053/063 17:33/34 18:05/06 18:053/063 - 18:33/34 18:33/34 - 19:053/063 19:053/063 - - 20:053/063 - 21:053/063 - - 22:053/063 -
BASSENS VILLE - 06:373/383 06:38/39 07:103/113 - 07:38/39 - 08:093/103 08:093/103 - 08:373/383 - - 09:103/113 - 10:103/113 10:103/113 - - 11:103/113 12:10/11 12:103/113 - 13:10/11 13:10/11 14:10/11 14:10/11 15:10/11 15:10/11 16:10/11 - 17:10/11 17:10/11 17:373/383 18:10/11 18:103/113 - 18:373/383 18:373/383 - 19:10/11 19:10/11 - - 20:103/113 - 21:103/113 - - 22:103/113 -
LA GORP - 06:413/42 06:423/433 07:15/16 - 07:42/423 - 08:143/153 08:143/153 - 08:413/42 - - 09:15/16 - 10:15/16 10:15/16 - - 11:15/16 12:15/16 12:15/16 - 13:143/153 13:143/153 14:15/16 14:143/153 15:143/153 15:143/153 16:143/153 - 17:14/15 17:14/15 17:413/42 18:15/16 18:15/16 - 18:413/42 18:413/42 - 19:143/153 19:143/153 - - 20:15/16 - 21:15/16 - - 22:15/16 -
SAINT-LOUBÈS - 06:463/473 06:473/483 07:193/203 - 07:47/48 - 08:20/21 08:20/21 - 08:47/48 - - 09:193/203 - 10:193/203 10:193/203 - - 11:193/203 12:19/20 12:193/203 - 13:193/203 13:193/203 14:19/20 14:193/203 15:193/203 15:193/203 16:193/203 - 17:19/20 17:19/20 17:47/48 18:19/20 18:193/203 - 18:47/48 18:47/48 - 19:193/203 19:193/203 - - 20:193/203 - 21:193/203 - - 22:193/203 -
SAINT-SULPICE IZON - 06:503/513 06:513/523 07:233/243 - 07:51/52 - 08:233/243 08:233/243 - 08:503/513 - - 09:233/243 - 10:233/243 10:233/243 - - 11:233/243 12:23/24 12:233/243 - 13:233/243 13:233/243 14:23/24 14:233/243 15:233/243 15:233/243 16:233/243 - 17:23/24 17:23/24 17:503/513 18:23/24 18:233/243 - 18:503/513 18:503/513 - 19:233/243 19:233/243 - - 20:233/243 - 21:233/243 - - 22:233/243 -
VAYRES - 06:553/563 06:563/573 07:283/293 - 07:56/57 - 08:283/293 08:283/293 - 08:553/563 - - 09:283/293 - 10:283/293 10:283/293 - - 11:283/293 12:28/29 12:283/293 - 13:283/293 13:283/293 14:28/29 14:283/293 15:283/293 15:283/293 16:283/293 - 17:28/29 17:28/29 17:553/563 18:28/29 18:283/293 - 18:553/563 18:553/563 - 19:283/293 19:283/293 - - 20:283/293 - 21:283/293 - - 22:283/293 -
LIBOURNE - 07:03 07:04 07:353 - 08:03 - 08:353 08:353 - 09:03 - - 09:343/353 - 10:353 10:353 - - 11:353 12:34 12:343/353 - 13:353 13:353 14:34/35 14:353 15:353 15:353 16:353 - 17:353 17:353 18:03 18:34 18:343/353 - 19:03 19:03 - 19:353 19:353 - - 20:343/353 - 21:343 - - 22:353 -
SAINT-DENIS DE PILE - - - - - - - - - - - - - 09:40/41 - - - - - - - 12:40/41 - - - 14:40/41 - - - - - - - - - 18:40/41 - - - - - - - - 20:40/41 - - - - - -
COUTRAS - - - - - - - - - - - - - 09:47 - - - - - - - 12:47 - - - 14:47 - - - - - - - - - 18:47 - - - - - - - - 20:47 - - - - - -

2024 Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R Facilit'R

B - Hiver SF SD SF SD SF SD SF D SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF D D SF D SD D SF SD S SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD Q SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD Q SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD SF S SF SD SD Q Q V
B - Plein-été SF SD SF SD D SF D SF SD SD D SF D D SF SD S D D SF SD S SF S S SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD Q SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD Q SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD D SF SD SD SF SD SD SF D SF D
B - Post-été SF SD SF SD SF SD SF D SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF D D SF D SD D SF SD S SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD Q SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD Q SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD SF S SF SD SD Q Q V

COUTRAS - - - - 06:42 - - - - - - 09:11 - - - - - 10:15 - - - - - - - 13:12 - - - - 15:11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:11 - - - - - - - - - - - -
SAINT-DENIS DE PILE - - - - 06:48/49 - - - - - - 09:17/18 - - - - - 10:20/203 - - - - - - - 13:173/183 - - - - 15:17/18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:163/173 - - - - - - - - - - - -
LIBOURNE - 05:56 06:25 - 06:553/563 07:25 - 07:56 - - 08:25 09:24/25 09:25 - - 10:25 10:25 10:26/27 - - 11:25 11:25 - 12:25 12:25 13:24/25 13:25 - 14:25 - 15:24/25 - - 16:25 16:25 - 16:56 - 17:25 17:56 - 18:25 18:25 - - 19:23/24 19:25 - 20:25 20:25 - 21:25 21:25 - 21:46 21:46 - -
VAYRES - 06:013/023 06:303/313 - 07:013/023 07:303/313 - 08:013/023 - - 08:303/313 09:30/31 09:30/31 - - 10:303/313 10:303/313 10:32/33 - - 11:303/313 11:303/313 - 12:303/313 12:303/313 13:30/31 13:30/31 - 14:303/313 - 15:30/31 - - 16:303/313 16:303/313 - 17:013/023 - 17:303/313 18:013/023 - 18:303/313 18:303/313 - - 19:29/30 19:30/31 - 20:303/313 20:303/313 - 21:30/31 21:30/31 - 21:51/52 21:51/52 - -
SAINT-SULPICE IZON - 06:07/08 06:353/363 - 07:063/073 07:353/363 - 08:07/08 - - 08:353/363 09:35/36 09:35/36 - - 10:353/363 10:353/363 10:37/38 - - 11:353/363 11:353/363 - 12:353/363 12:353/363 13:35/36 13:35/36 - 14:353/363 - 15:35/36 - - 16:353/363 16:353/363 - 17:07/08 - 17:353/363 18:07/08 - 18:353/363 18:353/363 - - 19:34/35 19:35/36 - 20:353/363 20:353/363 - 21:35/36 21:35/36 - 21:56/57 21:56/57 - -
SAINT-LOUBÈS - 06:103/113 06:39/40 - 07:103/113 07:39/40 - 08:103/113 - - 08:39/40 09:39/40 09:39/40 - - 10:39/40 10:39/40 10:403/413 - - 11:39/40 11:39/40 - 12:39/40 12:39/40 13:39/40 13:39/40 - 14:39/40 - 15:39/40 - - 16:39/40 16:39/40 - 17:11/12 - 17:393/403 18:103/113 - 18:39/40 18:39/40 - - 19:373/383 19:39/40 - 20:39/40 20:39/40 - 21:39/40 21:39/40 - 21:593/003 21:593/003 - -
LA GORP - 06:153/16 06:433/443 - 07:153/163 07:44/45 - 08:153/16 - - 08:44/45 09:44/45 09:44/45 - - 10:44/45 10:44/45 10:45/46 - - 11:44/45 11:44/45 - 12:44/45 12:44/45 13:433/443 13:433/443 - 14:44/45 - 15:44/45 - - 16:44/45 16:44/45 - 17:163/17 - 17:44/45 18:153/16 - 18:44/45 18:44/45 - - 19:423/433 19:44/45 - 20:44/45 20:44/45 - 21:433/443 21:433/443 - 22:043/05 22:043/05 - -
BASSENS VILLE - 06:193/203 06:48/49 - 07:193/203 07:48/49 - 08:193/203 - - 08:48/49 09:48/49 09:48/49 - - 10:48/49 10:48/49 10:49/50 - - 11:48/49 11:48/49 - 12:48/49 12:48/49 13:48/49 13:48/49 - 14:48/49 - 15:48/49 - - 16:48/49 16:48/49 - 17:20/21 - 17:48/49 18:193/203 - 18:48/49 18:48/49 - - 19:463/473 19:48/49 - 20:483/493 20:483/493 - 21:48/49 21:48/49 - 22:083/093 22:083/093 - -
CENON - 06:243/253 06:523/533 - 07:24/25 07:53/54 - 08:243/253 - - 08:53/54 09:533/543 09:533/543 - - 10:53/54 10:53/54 10:54/55 - - 11:53/54 11:53/54 - 12:53/54 12:53/54 13:523/533 13:523/533 - 14:53/54 - 15:53/54 - - 16:53/54 16:53/54 - 17:243/253 - 17:53/54 18:243/253 - 18:53/54 18:53/54 - - 19:513/523 19:53/54 - 20:53/54 20:53/54 - 21:523/533 21:523/533 - 22:13/14 22:13/14 - -
BORDEAUX-SAINT-JEAN 06:04 06:30/35 06:58/04 07:04 07:29/35 07:58/04 08:04 08:30 08:35 09:04 08:583/043 09:58/04 09:58/04 10:04 10:35 10:58/04 10:58/04 10:59/04 11:35 11:35 11:58/04 11:58/04 12:04 12:58/04 12:58/04 13:58/04 13:58/04 14:04 14:58/04 15:35 15:58/04 16:04 16:35 16:58/04 16:58/04 17:04 17:30 17:35 17:58/04 18:30 18:35 18:58/04 18:58/04 19:04 19:35 19:57/04 19:58/04 20:35 20:58/04 20:58/04 21:04 21:58/04 21:58/04 22:04 22:183/25 22:183/25 23:04 23:04
PESSAC 06:083/093 06:40/41 07:083/093 07:083/093 07:393/403 08:083/093 08:083/093 - 08:40/41 09:083/093 09:09/10 10:083/093 10:083/093 10:09/10 10:40/41 11:083/093 11:083/093 11:083/093 11:40/41 11:40/41 12:083/093 12:083/093 12:083/093 13:083/093 13:083/093 14:083/093 14:083/093 14:083/093 15:083/093 15:40/41 16:08/09 16:083/093 16:40/41 17:083/093 17:083/093 17:083/093 - 17:40/41 18:09/10 - 18:40/41 19:083/093 19:083/093 19:083/093 19:40/41 20:09/10 20:08/09 20:40/41 21:09/10 21:09/10 21:083/093 22:083/093 22:083/093 22:09/10 22:293/303 - 23:083/093 23:083/093

ALOUETTE FRANCE 06:12/13 06:433/443 07:12/13 07:12/13 07:43/44 08:12/13 08:12/13 - 08:433/443 09:12/13 09:123/133 10:12/13 10:12/13 10:12/13 10:43/44 11:12/13 11:12/13 11:12/13 11:43/44 11:43/44 12:12/13 12:12/13 12:12/13 13:12/13 13:12/13 14:12/13 14:12/13 14:12/13 15:12/13 15:433/443 16:12/13 16:12/13 16:433/443 17:12/13 17:12/13 17:12/13 - 17:433/443 18:123/133 - 18:433/443 19:12/13 19:12/13 19:12/13 19:43/44 20:123/133 20:12/13 20:433/443 21:123/133 21:123/133 21:12/13 22:12/13 22:12/13 22:123/133 22:33/34 - 23:12/13 23:12/13
GAZINET CESTAS 06:16/17 06:473/483 07:16/17 07:16/17 07:47/48 08:16/17 08:16/17 - 08:473/483 09:16/17 09:163/173 10:16/17 10:16/17 10:163/173 10:47/48 11:16/17 11:16/17 11:16/17 11:47/48 11:47/48 12:16/17 12:16/17 12:16/17 13:16/17 13:16/17 14:16/17 14:16/17 14:16/17 15:16/17 15:473/483 16:16/17 16:16/17 16:473/483 17:16/17 17:16/17 17:16/17 - 17:473/483 18:163/173 - 18:473/483 19:16/17 19:16/17 19:16/17 19:47/48 20:163/173 20:16/17 20:473/483 21:163/173 21:163/173 21:16/17 22:16/17 22:16/17 22:163/173 22:373/383 - 23:16/17 23:16/17
MARCHEPRIME 06:25/26 06:56/57 07:25/26 07:25/26 07:56/57 08:25/26 08:25/26 - 08:563/573 09:25/26 09:253/263 10:25/26 10:25/26 10:25/26 10:56/57 11:25/26 11:25/26 11:25/26 11:56/57 11:56/57 12:25/26 12:25/26 12:25/26 13:25/26 13:25/26 14:25/26 14:25/26 14:25/26 15:25/26 15:563/573 16:25/26 16:25/26 16:563/573 17:25/26 17:25/26 17:25/26 - 17:56/57 18:25/26 - 18:56/57 19:25/26 19:25/26 19:25/26 19:56/57 20:25/26 20:25/26 20:56/57 21:25/26 21:25/26 21:25/26 22:25/26 22:25/26 22:25/26 22:46/47 - 23:25/26 23:25/26
BIGANOS FACTURE 06:32/33 07:03/04 07:32/33 07:32/33 08:03/04 08:32/33 08:32/33 - 09:03/04 09:32/33 09:323/333 10:32/33 10:32/33 10:32/33 11:023/033 11:32/33 11:32/33 11:32/33 12:023/033 12:023/033 12:32/33 12:32/33 12:32/33 13:32/33 13:32/33 14:32/33 14:32/33 14:32/33 15:32/33 16:03/04 16:32/33 16:32/33 17:03/04 17:32/33 17:32/33 17:32/33 - 18:03/04 18:32/33 - 19:03/04 19:32/33 19:32/33 19:32/33 20:023/033 20:32/33 20:32/33 21:03/04 21:32/33 21:32/33 21:32/33 22:32/33 22:32/33 22:32/33 22:53/54 - 23:32/33 23:32/33
LE TEICH 06:373/383 07:083/093 07:373/383 07:373/383 08:083/093 08:373/383 08:373/383 - 09:083/093 09:373/383 09:38/39 10:373/383 10:373/383 10:373/383 11:08/09 11:373/383 11:373/383 11:373/383 12:08/09 12:08/09 12:373/383 12:373/383 12:373/383 13:373/383 13:373/383 14:373/383 14:373/383 14:373/383 15:373/383 16:083/093 16:37/38 16:373/383 17:083/093 17:373/383 17:373/383 17:373/383 - 18:083/093 18:373/383 - 19:083/093 19:373/383 19:373/383 19:373/383 20:08/09 20:373/383 20:37/38 21:083/093 21:373/383 21:373/383 21:373/383 22:373/383 22:373/383 22:373/383 22:583/593 - 23:373/383 23:373/383

GUJAN MESTRAS 06:42/43 07:13/14 07:42/43 07:42/43 08:13/14 08:42/43 08:42/43 - 09:13/14 09:42/43 09:423/433 10:42/43 10:42/43 10:42/43 11:123/133 11:42/43 11:42/43 11:42/43 12:123/133 12:123/133 12:42/43 12:42/43 12:42/43 13:413/423 13:413/423 14:42/43 14:42/43 14:42/43 15:42/43 16:13/14 16:42/43 16:42/43 17:13/14 17:42/43 17:42/43 17:42/43 - 18:13/14 18:42/43 - 19:13/14 19:42/43 19:42/43 19:42/43 20:123/133 20:42/43 20:42/43 21:13/14 21:42/43 21:42/43 21:42/43 22:42/43 22:42/43 22:42/43 23:03/04 - 23:42/43 23:42/43
LA HUME 06:463/473 07:17/173 07:463/473 07:463/473 08:17/173 08:463/473 08:463/473 - 09:17/173 09:463/473 09:463/473 10:463/473 10:463/473 10:463/473 11:17/173 11:463/473 11:463/473 11:463/473 12:17/173 12:17/173 12:463/473 12:463/473 12:463/473 13:46/47 13:46/47 14:463/473 14:463/473 14:463/473 15:463/473 16:17/173 16:463/473 16:463/473 17:17/173 17:463/473 17:463/473 17:463/473 - 18:17/173 18:463/473 - 19:17/173 19:463/473 19:463/473 19:463/473 20:17/173 20:463/473 20:463/473 21:17/173 21:463/473 21:463/473 21:463/473 22:463/473 22:463/473 22:46/463 23:07/073 - 23:463/473 23:463/473

LA TESTE 06:50/51 07:20/21 07:50/51 07:493/503 08:20/21 08:50/51 08:493/503 - 09:20/21 09:493/503 09:50/51 10:493/503 10:493/503 10:50/51 11:20/21 11:50/51 11:50/51 11:493/503 12:20/21 12:20/21 12:50/51 12:50/51 12:493/503 13:49/50 13:49/50 14:50/51 14:493/503 14:493/503 15:50/51 16:20/21 16:493/503 16:493/503 17:20/21 17:50/51 17:50/51 17:493/503 - 18:20/21 18:50/51 - 19:20/21 19:50/51 19:50/51 19:493/503 20:20/21 20:50/51 20:493/503 21:20/21 21:50/51 21:50/51 21:493/503 22:493/503 22:493/503 22:49/50 23:10/11 - 23:493/503 23:493/503

ARCACHON 06:55 07:25 07:55 07:55 08:25 08:55 08:55 - 09:25 09:55 09:55 10:55 10:55 10:55 11:25 11:55 11:55 11:55 12:25 12:25 12:55 12:55 12:55 13:54 13:54 14:55 14:55 14:55 15:55 16:25 16:55 16:55 17:25 17:55 17:55 17:55 - 18:25 18:55 - 19:25 19:55 19:55 19:55 20:25 20:55 20:55 21:25 21:55 21:55 21:55 22:55 22:55 22:54 23:15 - 23:55 23:55
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